\(Canal Tavern
PUB AND DINING

MAIN MENU

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Tenders
Roast Chicken Gravy £6.50

Half a KG Pot of Mussels

Thick Cut Sourdough, and a Choice of Sauce: £7.95
Mariniere, Thai Green Curry, Spicy Tomato

Crispy Fried Tempura Tofu
Cold Asian Noodle Salad, Sweet Chilli Sauce £6.50

Creamy Garlic & Thyme Mushrooms
Thick Cut Sourdough, Watercress £6.50

Soup of the Day
Thick Cut Sourdough & Butter £5.95

To Start

Baked Garlic & Rosemary Camembert
Warm Bread, Tomato & Onion Chutney £10.50

Chinese Sticky Pork Belly Bites
With Root Vegetable Salad & Sticky Sauce £6.95 £6.95

Crispy Salt & Pepper Squid
With Smoked Mayonnaise & Charred Lemon

Crispy Tempura King Prawns
Cold Asian Noodle Salad, Sweet Chilli Sauce
£7.95

Homemade Shortcrust Pastry Steak Pie
Creamed Potato & Vegetables or
Hand cut Chips & Mushy Peas and Gravy £13.95 (Add stilton) £1.50

Pie of the Week

(please ask your server for this weeks flavour) Creamed Potato &

Vegetables or Hand cut Chips & Mushy Peas and Gravy
Market Price

Aromatic Vegetable Thai Green Curry
Steamed Basmati Rice, Coriander, Grilled Lime £11.95
Add Chicken £2.50, King Prawns £4.00, Tofu £2.00, Halloumi £2.50

Classic Italian Lasagne
Fresh Beef Ragu, Parmigiano Reggiano, Mozzarella, Fresh Pasta,
Tomato & Basil- Served with Roasted Garlic bread &
Dressed Spring Salad £12.95

Vegetable Lasagne
Tomato, Mushroom, Spinach, Red Peppers, Feta,

Parmigiano Reggiano & Basil- Served with Roasted Garlic bread &
Dressed Spring Salad £12.95

Breaded Wholetail Scampi
Mushy Peas, Hand Cut Chips & Lemon £12.50

Beer Battered Haddock Fillet
Mushy Peas, Hand Cut Chips & Lemon £13.95

A 1kg Pot of Mussels
Thick Cut Sourdough and a Choice of Sauce: £14.95
Mariniere, Thai Green Curry, Spicy Tomato

Southern Fried Chicken Breast

Toasted Sourdough, Corn on the Cob, Roast Chicken
Gravy, Red Cabbage & Fennel Slaw, Skin on Fries £13.50

Main Course

Mushroom Stroganoff
Sautéed Mushrooms, Stroganoff sauce (onions, Cream, Brandy &
Paprika) and Steamed Basmati Rice £12.95

Slow Roasted Belly Pork

Creamy Mash Potato, Crackling, Green Vegetables and a
Cider & Apple Gravy £15.95

Trio of Handmade Pork & Leek Sausages

Creamy Mash Potato, Vegetables, Crispy Onions and Rich Gravy-
£13.95

Crispy Tempura Noodles
Stir Fried Vegetables, with Sweet Chilli, Soy, Spring Onion and Sesame

Choose from Beef, Chicken, Tofu £14.95
Or Prawns £16.95

Beef Stroganoff
Strips of Steak, Stroganoff Sauce (onions, mushrooms, cream,
brandy & paprika) and Steamed Basmati Rice £14.95

Classic Caesar Salad
Torn Lettuce, Croutons, Crispy Bacon, Caesar Dressing & Parmesan

£9.50

Add Grilled Chicken Or Halloumi £3.00

Side Orders £3.50
Corn on the Cob - Hand Cut Chips
Skin on Fries - Grilled Halloumi - Sweet Potato Fries -
Seasonal Vegetables - Red Cabbage & Fennel Slaw - Beer Battered
Onion Rings - Dressed Spring Salad
Garlic Bread - Roast Chicken Gravy

Dirty Loaded Fries
Mozerella, Crispy Bacon, Spring Onion and Fresh Chillies £7.50

Charcoal & BBQ

Cooked on our incredible Kopa charcoal oven. This extremely hot oven seals in all the
flavour, whilst giving it a stunning, distinctive and charred flavour.

Steaks 30 day dry aged)
Served with Roast Field Mushroom, Cherry Vine Tomatoes, Beer Battered Onion Rings and
Hand Cut Chips, Skin On Fries or Sweet Potato Fries
(Gammon served with either Pineapple or Fried Egg)

100z Horseshoe Gammon Steak £13.95
100z Sirloin £23.50
100z Ribeye £23.50
80z Fille £24.50
8oz Bistro Rump £19.50

Sauces £2.50: Peppercorn, Blue Cheese, Mushroom

(]
Hanging Kebabs
Our chargrilled marinated skewers are served with warm Flatbread and salad with a choice
of Hand cut chips, Skin On Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and Choice of dips: Peri Peri, Sweet
Chilli, BBQ or Yoghurt & Mint

- Mediterranean Chicken (garlic, lemon and herbs)
- Tandoori Chicken
- Spiced Lamb Kofta
- Grilled Halloumi

1 Skewer: £15.50 - 2 Skewers: £20.50 - 3 Skewers: £24.95
Burgers

Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Tomato & Onion Chutney,
Roast Garlic Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato & Red onion, Beer Battered Onion
Rings, Hand Cut Chips, Skin on Fries or Sweet Potato Fries,
Red Cabbage & Fennel slaw.

2x 30z Beef Pattie, Melted Cheddar £12.95
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger, Mozzarella £12.95
Vegan Beyond Burger, Soya Cheese £12.95
Mushroom & Halloumi Burger £12.95



WINE LIST

WHITE

Auction House Chardonnay
Cortefresca Pinot Grigio

Las Montanas Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Louis Morea Chablis

RED

Auction House Shiraz
Las Montanas Merlot
Para Dos Malbec
Carrizal Rioja

ROSE
Hilmar Springs Zinfandel
Cortefresca Pinot Grigioblush Rose

PROSECCO
Di Maria Prosecco

BOTTLED BEERS
Erdinger Wessbier
Budweiser

Corona Extra

Peroni

Heineken (alcohol free)

BOTTLED CIDERS
Rekorderlig Cider
Magners Cider

DRAFT PRODUCTS

Carling

John Smiths Extra Smooth
Inch’s Cider

Birra Moretti

Beaver town Neck Oil
Corona Extra

Coors Light

Guinness

Cask Ale

GIN SELECTION

Whitley Neil Range (25ml)
Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry, Blood Orange,
Blackberry, Parma Violet, Quince,
Watermelon & Kiwi, Mango & Lime,
Pink Grapefruit, Pineapple, Black Cherry,
Apple & Red Berries.

Gordon'’s

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire

Tanquery

Mixer selection

125ml

500ml
300ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

500ml
568ml

Tpt

4.10
3.70
4.20
4.80
5.20
5.20
4.20
4.20
4.00

3.50

3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

175ml

6.50

5.20
4.30
4.50
4.30
2.40

5.50
5.00

1/2pt
2.05
1.85
2.10
2.40
2.60
2.60
2.10
2.10
2.00

250ml

5.35%
4.5%
4.5%
5.1%
0%

4%
4.5%

bottle
18.00
18.00

20.00

Drinks
MENU

23.00

— —
o
o0
SS

25.00

German
USA
Mexico
[talian

\(Canal Tavern
PUB AND DINING

w8
canaltavernthorne m canaltavernpub

www.canaltavernthorne.co.uk

Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Rubarb & Raspberry Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer



