

MAIN MENU

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Tenders

Roast Chicken Gravy **£6.50**

Crispy Fried Tempura Tofu

Cold Asian Noodle Salad, Sweet Chilli Sauce £6.50

Creamy Garlic & Thyme Mushrooms

Thick Cut Sourdough, Watercress £6.50

To Start

Half a KG Pot of Mussels

Thick Cut Sourdough, and a Choice of Sauce: **£7.95** Marinière, Thai Green Curry, Spicy Tomato

Soup of the Day

Thick Cut Sourdough & Butter **£5.95**

Chinese Sticky Pork Belly Bites

With Root Vegetable Salad & Sticky Sauce **£6.95**

Baked Garlic & Rosemary Camembert

Warm Bread, Tomato & Onion Chutney £10.50

Crispy Salt & Pepper Squid

With Smoked Mayonnaise & Charred Lemon £6.95

Crispy Tempura King Prawns

Cold Asian Noodle Salad, Sweet Chilli Sauce £7.95

Main Course

Homemade Shortcrust Pastry Steak Pie

Creamed Potato & Vegetables or Hand cut Chips & Mushy Peas and Gravy £13.95 (Add Stilton) £1.50

Pie of the Week

(please ask your server for this weeks flavour) Creamed Potato & Vegetables or Hand cut Chips & Mushy Peas and Gravy **Market Price**

Aromatic Vegetable Thai Green Curry

Steamed Basmati Rice, Coriander, Grilled Lime £11.95 Add Chicken £2.50, King Prawns £4.00, Tofu £2.00, Halloumi £2.50

Classic Italian Lasagne

Fresh Beef Ragu, Parmigiano Reggiano, Mozzarella, Fresh Pasta, Tomato & Basil- Served with Roasted Garlic bread & Dressed Spring Salad £12.95

Vegetable Lasagne

Tomato, Mushroom, Spinach, Red Peppers, Feta, Parmigiano Reggiano & Basil- Served with Roasted Garlic bread & Dressed Spring Salad £12.95

Breaded Wholetail Scampi

Mushy Peas, Hand Cut Chips & Lemon £12.50

Beer Battered Haddock Fillet

Mushy Peas, Hand Cut Chips & Lemon £13.95

A 1kg Pot of Mussels

Thick Cut Sourdough and a Choice of Sauce: £14.95 Marinière, Thai Green Curry, Spicy Tomato

Southern Fried Chicken Breast

Toasted Sourdough, Corn on the Cob, Roast Chicken Gravy, Red Cabbage & Fennel Slaw, Skin on Fries **£13.50**

Mushroom Stroganoff

Sautéed Mushrooms, Stroganoff sauce (onions, Cream, Brandy & Paprika) and Steamed Basmati Rice £12.95

Slow Roasted Belly Pork

Creamy Mash Potato, Crackling, Green Vegetables and a Cider & Apple Gravy £15.95

Trio of Handmade Pork & Leek Sausages

Creamy Mash Potato, Vegetables, Crispy Onions and Rich Gravy-£13.95

Crispy Tempura Noodles

Stir Fried Vegetables, with Sweet Chilli, Soy, Spring Onion and Sesame Choose from Beef, Chicken, Tofu **£14.95** Or Prawns **£16.95**

Beef Stroganoff

Strips of Steak, Stroganoff Sauce (onions, mushrooms, cream, brandy & paprika) and Steamed Basmati Rice £14.95

Classic Caesar Salad

Torn Lettuce, Croutons, Crispy Bacon, Caesar Dressing & Parmesan £9.50

Add Grilled Chicken 0r Halloumi £3.00

Side Orders £3.50

Corn on the Cob - Hand Cut Chips Skin on Fries - Grilled Halloumi - Sweet Potato Fries -Seasonal Vegetables - Red Cabbage & Fennel Slaw - Beer Battered **Onion Rings - Dressed Spring Salad** Garlic Bread - Roast Chicken Gravy

Dirty Loaded Fries

Mozerella, Crispy Bacon, Spring Onion and Fresh Chillies £7.50

Charcoal & BBQ

Cooked on our incredible Kopa charcoal oven. This extremely hot oven seals in all the flavour, whilst giving it a stunning, distinctive and charred flavour.

Steaks (30 day dry aged)

Served with Roast Field Mushroom, Cherry Vine Tomatoes, Beer Battered Onion Rings and Hand Cut Chips, Skin On Fries or Sweet Potato Fries (Gammon served with either Pineapple or Fried Egg)

10oz	Horseshoe Gammon Steak	£13.95
10oz	Sirloin	£23.50
10oz	Ribeye	£23.50
8oz	Fillet	£24.50
8oz	Bistro Rump	£19.50

Sauces £2.50: Peppercorn, Blue Cheese, Mushroom

Hanging Kebabs

Our chargrilled marinated skewers are served with warm Flatbread and salad with a choice of Hand cut chips, Skin On Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and Choice of dips: Peri Peri, Sweet Chilli, BBQ or Yoghurt & Mint

- Mediterranean Chicken (garlic, lemon and herbs)

- Tandoori Chicken

- Spiced Lamb Kofta - Grilled Halloumi

1 Skewer: £15.50 - 2 Skewers: £20.50 - 3 Skewers: £24.95

BurgersServed in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Tomato & Onion Chutney, Roast Garlic Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato & Red onion, Beer Battered Onion Rings, Hand Cut Chips, Skin on Fries or Sweet Potato Fries, Red Cabbage & Fennel slaw.

2x 3oz Beef Pattie, Melted Cheddar	£12.95
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger, Mozzarella	£12.95
Vegan Beyond Burger, Soya Cheese	£12.95
Vegan Beyond Burger, Soya Cheese Mushroom & Halloumi Burger	£12.95

WINE LIST

Mixer selection

WINL LIST				
WHITE Auction House Chardonnay Cortefresca Pinot Grigio Las Montanas Sauvignon Blanc Domaine Louis Morea Chablis	125ml 3.70 3.70 3.90	175ml 4.70 4.70 4.90	250ml 6.30 6.30 6.50	bottle 18.00 18.00 20.00 35.00
RED Auction House Shiraz Las Montanas Merlot Para Dos Malbec Carrizal Rioja	3.70 3.70 3.90	4.70 4.70 4.90	6.30 6.30 6.50	18.00 18.00 20.00 23.00
ROSE Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Cortefresca Pinot Grigioblush Rose	3.70 3.70	4.70 4.70	6.30 6.30	18.00 18.00
PROSECCO Di Maria Prosecco		6.50		25.00
BOTTLED BEERS Erdinger Wessbier Budweiser Corona Extra Peroni Heineken (alcohol free)	500ml 300ml 330ml 330ml 330ml	5.20 4.30 4.50 4.30 2.40	5.35% 4.5% 4.5% 5.1% 0%	German USA Mexico Italian
BOTTLED CIDERS Rekorderlig Cider Magners Cider	500ml 568ml	5.50 5.00	4% 4.5%	
DRAFT PRODUCTS Carling John Smiths Extra Smooth Inch's Cider Birra Moretti Beaver town Neck Oil Corona Extra Coors Light Guinness Cask Ale	1pt 4.10 3.70 4.20 4.80 5.20 5.20 4.20 4.20 4.20 4.00	1/2pt 2.05 1.85 2.10 2.40 2.60 2.60 2.10 2.10 2.00		
GIN SELECTION Whitley Neil Range (25ml) Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry, Blood Orange, Blackberry, Parma Violet, Quince, Watermelon & Kiwi, Mango & Lime, Pink Grapefruit, Pineapple, Black Cherry, Apple & Red Berries.	3.50			
Gordon's Gordon's Pink Gin Gordon's Pink Gin Hendricks Bombay Sapphire Tanquery	3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50			

Drinks MENU







www.canaltavernthorne.co.uk